8:00am
8:30am

8:45am

10:00am

10:30am
10:45am
11:15am

12:00pm

1:.00pm

2:30pm
2:45pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
5:00pm

7:30pm

IMTA 2014 CONFERENCE SCHEDULE
Friday, September 26, 2014

Registration
Welcome
Bridging the Gap: The Pianist’s Guide

to Standard Teaching and Performing
Concertos

Break

Explanation of FTC Guidelines
Clarification on Certification

Play Piano Play: The jazz pedagogy of
Friedrich Gulda

Lunch

Business Meeting: for members & board

members of IMTA and local affiliates

Break

Anatomy & Physiology of Music Concepts

Break
Honors Recital
Dinner (on your own)

CanAm Duo & Friends Concert

Tawna Love, NCTM

Dr. Karen Beres &
Dr. Christopher Hahn, NCTM

Kenneth Christensen, NCTM
Debbie Wallace, NCTM

Dr. Jovanni-Rey de Pedro

Tawna Love, NCTM

Anita Brandon

Morrison Center Recital Hall
Room C200 at Boise State



8:00am
8:30am

8:45am
10:15am

10:45am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:.00pm

2:15pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

5:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

IMTA 2014 CONFERENCE SCHEDULE (cont.)
Saturday, September 27, 2014

Registration
Welcome

Fingers ... an lllusion!

Performance Memorization for Adult
Students

Break

Music a la Mode: Sensory Learning
Preferences

Lunch
IMTA Executive Board Meeting

Masterclass

Break

Concert Preview

On the Road to Practicing Effectively:
the Journey Continues

Dinner (on your own)

Musically Speaking

(for concert ticket-holders)
Beethoven Piano Concerto No. 1
(tickets purchased in advance)

Tawna Love, NCTM

Nancy Reese

Robert Morrison, NCTM

BYU-Idaho Collegiate Chapter
Dr. Stephen Allen, NCTM, advisor

Dr. Karen Beres &
Dr. Christopher Hahn, NCTM

Dr. Svetlana Nagachevskaya-Maddox
& Dr. Mark Hansen, NCTM

Dr. Christopher Hahn, NCTM

Boise Philharmonic Orchestra,
Pre-concert conversation

Anne-Marie McDermott, piano
with the Boise Philharmonic
Orchestra in the Morrison
Center’s main hall



