IMTA 2014 CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

Friday, September 26, 2014

8:00am	Registration	
8:30am	Welcome	Tawna Love, NCTM
8:45am	Bridging the Gap: The Pianist's Guide to Standard Teaching and Performing Concertos	Dr. Karen Beres & Dr. Christopher Hahn, NCTM
10:00am	Break	
10:30am	Explanation of FTC Guidelines	Kenneth Christensen, NCTM
10:45am	Clarification on Certification	Debbie Wallace, NCTM
11:15am	Play Piano Play: The jazz pedagogy of Friedrich Gulda	Dr. Jovanni-Rey de Pedro
12:00pm	Lunch	
1:00pm	Business Meeting: for members & board members of IMTA and local affiliates	Tawna Love, NCTM
2:30pm	Break	
2:45pm	Anatomy & Physiology of Music Concepts	Anita Brandon
3:45pm	Break	
4:00pm	Honors Recital	
5:00pm	Dinner (on your own)	
7:30pm	CanAm Duo & Friends Concert	Morrison Center Recital Hall Room C200 at Boise State

IMTA 2014 CONFERENCE SCHEDULE (cont.)

Saturday, September 27, 2014

8:00am	Registration	
8:30am	Welcome	Tawna Love, NCTM
8:45am	Fingers an Illusion!	Nancy Reese
10:15am	Performance Memorization for Adult Students	Robert Morrison, NCTM
10:45am	Break	
11:00am	Music a la Mode: Sensory Learning Preferences	BYU-Idaho Collegiate Chapter Dr. Stephen Allen, NCTM, advisor
12:00pm	Lunch IMTA Executive Board Meeting	
1:00pm	Masterclass	Dr. Karen Beres & Dr. Christopher Hahn, NCTM
2:15pm	Break	
2:30pm	Concert Preview	Dr. Svetlana Nagachevskaya-Maddox & Dr. Mark Hansen, NCTM
3:00pm	On the Road to Practicing Effectively: the Journey Continues	Dr. Christopher Hahn, NCTM
5:00pm	Dinner (on your own)	
7:00pm	Musically Speaking (for concert ticket-holders)	Boise Philharmonic Orchestra, Pre-concert conversation
8:00pm	Beethoven Piano Concerto No. 1 (tickets purchased in advance)	Anne-Marie McDermott, piano with the Boise Philharmonic Orchestra in the Morrison Center's main hall